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LCUPC-LCUPC-SM-D-LM-3.0mm

LCUPC TO LCUPC Single-mode OS1 Duplex 3.0mm Patch cord
Availble on lengths 1m, 2m, 1.5m and 3m
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3.Test standard: IL≤0.2dB,RL＞50dB@1310nm;
4.ROHS & IEC Compliant

6. Operating Temperature -20 ~ 70℃
5.Tensile Strength of 70N or Higher




